
ABUELO 12 AÑOS

ABUELO AÑEJO 60.00 6.00

8.00

10.00

ABUELO 7 AÑOS 90.00

Rum BOTTLE
B O T E L L A

TRAGO
D R I N K

110.00

ZACAPA 23 12.00120.00

GREY GOOSE 

ABSOLUT  70.00 7.00

9.00

10.00

ABSOLUT ELYX 100.00

Vodka BOTTLE
B O T E L L A

TRAGO
D R I N K

120.00

VODKA SMIRNOFF 5.0060.00

OLD PARR 

CHIVAS REGAL 12  100.00 10.00

14.00

10.00

CHIVAS REGAL 18 180.00

Whisky BOTTLE
B O T E L L A

TRAGO
D R I N K

120.00

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 10.00120.00

JACK DANIELS 8.0080.00

BUCHANAN'S 12 10.00120.00

BUCHANAN'S 18 14.00200.00

HENNESSY ESPECIAL 10.00110.00



BOMBAY

TANQUERAY 80.00 8.00

11.00

8.00

HENDRICKS  115.00

Ginebra BOTTLE
B O T E L L A

TRAGO
D R I N K

90.00

60.00

DON JULIO AÑEJO

DON JULIO REPOSADO 130.00 10.00

11.00

12.00

PATRÓN REPOSADO  150.00

Tequila BOTTLE
B O T E L L A

TRAGO
D R I N K

150.00

PATRÓN SILVER

DON JULIO SILVER 110.00 7.00

14.00

9.00

PATRÓN AÑEJO  180.00

110.00

WHITE MONKEY 5.00

CHARRO

PATRÓN CAFÉ 90.00 8.00

4.00

2.00

AGUARDIENTE  

JOSÉ CUERVO 4.0080.00

MILLER 4.00

COORSLIGHT  4.00

Cervezas BOTTLE
B O T E L L A



BALBOA

PANAMA 3.00

CORONA  4.00

3.00

MOËT & CHANDON 
NÉCTAR IMPÉRIAL

DOM PÉRIGNON VINTAGE 350.00

MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ  155.00

Champaña BOTTLE
B O T E L L A

COPA
GLASS

JAR

5.00

JARRA   18.00

Sangría 

150.00

CHANDON BRUT

MOËT & CHANDON 
IMPÉRIAL

400.00

MOËT & CHANDON 
BRUIT  

155.00

80.00

CHANDON ROSÉ 90.00

155.00MOËT & CHANDON ICE 

MILLER LITE 4.00

VASO DE CHELADA 1.00
CHELADA GLASS



JÄGERMEISTER 80.00 4.00

4.00FIREBALL  80.00

70.00

Otros BOTTLE
B O T E L L A

TRAGO
D R I N K

BAILEYS 7.00

SECO HERRERANO 5.0055.00

GINGER ALE

COCA COLA  

No Alcohólicas  
2.50

2.50

BOTTLE
B O T E L L A

CLUB SODA 2.50

AGUA TÓNICA   2.50

RED BULL 4.00

PERRIER   3.00

TONIC WATER

WATER

ORANGE DECANTER

CRANBERRY DECANTER

PINEAPPLE DECANTER

AGUA 2.00

DECANTER NARANJA  5.00

DECANTER CRANBERRY 5.00

DECANTER PIÑA  5.00



Cócteles
MOJITO 8.00

AMARETTO SOUR   8.00

LONG ISLAND 8.00

MARGARITA   8.00

WHISKEY SOUR 8.00

MOSCOW MULE  8.00

PIÑA COLADA 8.00

CARENERO WAVE  9.00

SILVER BACK 9.00

SOLARTE  9.00

PAUCH BREAK 9.00

APEROL SPRITZ 9.00



SUBMARINES
SUBMARINOS 7.00

SMURF
PITUFO  7.00

GREEN FAIRY
HADA VERDE 7.00

ANTIOQUEÑO 7.00

BLOW JOB
LA MAMADA 7.00

JÄGER BOMB 8.00

BLUE RUSH  7.00

COCKROACH
CUCARACHA 7.00

BRAIN
CEREBRO 7.00

Shots


